©Tacony, Inc., All rights reserved
Comfort Pro Backpack Vacuums
BP6S - BP6P - BP10S - BP10P
THE DEUTER® PATENTED AIRCOMFORT SYSTEM
ENGINEERED FOR COMFORT AND PRODUCTIVITY
A NEW STANDARD IN
BACKPACK VACUUMS
The Deuter® Difference . . .
Making a Quantum Leap
in Comfort
• Lightweight breathable mesh back panel allows cooling air to get
to the user’s back, keeping the operator up to 25% cooler.
• Heavily padded waist belt and lumbar support with pull-forward
tightening straps transfer weight to the user’s hips – not shoulders.
• Contoured, padded, and easy to adjust shoulder straps feature an
adjustable chest strap and shoulder mounted load stabilizers which
allow the user to pull the vacuum close to the body for better control
or let it hang away from the body for more ventilation.
• The Deuter® Vari-Quick system allows shoulder strap height
adjustment in seconds to ensure that users of different heights will
have a properly adjusted harness.
• The Aircomfort harness provides a great fit for all body types and
provides better balance through weight distribution.
DEUTER® AIRCOMFORT HARNESS
Deuter® is recognized as a world-
leading manufacturer of backpacks
and hiking equipment.
BUILT IN THE U
SA
�
PF-BP6-BP10-SPEC  1/2017
Perfect for cleaning carpet,
hard floors and above floor
cleaning.
Aluminum telescoping
wand allows easy access to
a wide variety of areas.
“Hands Free” system
allows storing of the
tools, including the wand,
right on the belt for user
convenience.
Patent pending “AC”
system on the premium
model draws warm air away
from the user, ensuring
maximum wearer comfort.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL COMFORT PRO 6 COMFORT PRO 10 COMFORT PRO 6 PREMIUM COMFORT PRO 10 PREMIUM
ITEM# BP6S BP10S BP6P BP10P
TOOL KIT* Standard Standard Hands-Free Hands-Free
BODY High Density Polyethylene High Density Polyethylene High Density Polyethylene High Density Polyethylene
DIMENSIONS (L X W X H) 10 in x 12.5 in x 26.5 in
25.4 cm x 31.8 cm x 67.3 cm
13” x 11.5” x 26.5”
33 cm x 29.2 cm x 67.3 cm
10 in x 12.5 in x 26.5 in
25.4 cm x 31.8 cm x 67.3 cm
13” x 11.5” x 26.5”
33 cm x 29.2 cm x 67.3 cm
MACHINE WEIGHT (LBS. / KG) 8.62 lbs. / 3.22 kg 9.62 lbs. / 4.36 kg 8.75 lbs. / 3.96 kg 9.75 lbs. / 4.42 kg
HARNESS WEIGHT (LBS. / KG) 3.2 lbs. / 1.45 kg 3.2 lbs. / 1.45 kg 3.2 lbs. / 1.45 kg 3.2 lbs. / 1.45 kg
CORD LENGTH / TYPE 50 ft. / 15 m, direct plug 50 ft. / 15 m, direct plug 50 ft. / 15 m, direct plug 50 ft. / 15 m, direct plug
CAPACITY (QUARTS / LITERS) 6 qt. / 5.69 l 10 qt. / 9.46 l 6 qt. / 5.69 l 10 qt. / 9.46 l
FILTRATION 5 stage HEPA** 5 stage HEPA** 5 stage HEPA** 5 stage HEPA**
WATERLIFT 110 in. / 279 cm 110 in. / 279 cm 110 in. / 279 cm 110 in. / 279 cm
CFM /CMM 130 cfm / 3.68 cmm 130 cfm / 3.68 cmm 130 cfm / 3.68 cmm 130 cfm / 3.68 cmm
CLEANING PRODUCTIVITY 7,407 sq. feet per hour
688 sq. meters per hour
7,407 sq. feet per hour
688 sq. meters per hour
7,407 sq. feet per hour
688 sq. meters per hour
7,407 sq. feet per hour
688 sq. meters per hour
SOUND LEVEL 62 dBA 62 dBA 62 dBA 62 dBA
VACUUM MOTOR 1200 W / 10 Amp 1200 W / 10 Amp 1200 W / 10 Amp 1200 W / 10 Amp
POWER 120V / 60Hz 120V / 60Hz 120V / 60Hz 120V / 60Hz
APPROVALS CRI Gold Level CRI Gold Level CRI Gold Level CRI Gold Level
REPLACEMENT ITEMS / ACCESSORIES
MICRO HEPA FILTER BAG (10 PK) X9678 X9732 X9678 X9732
CLOSED MOUTH PAPER BAG (10 PK) X9735 X9736 X9735 X9736
OPEN MOUTH PAPER BAG (10 PK) X9737 X9738 X9737 X9738
MICRO CLOTH BAG X9679 X9692 X9679 X9692
INLET FILTER X9683 X9683 X9683 X9683
EXHAUST FILTER X9682 X9682 X9682 X9682
WORLD CLASS CLEANING PERFORMANCE
The new Comfort Pro backpack vacuums have earned the “Gold” Seal of
Approval from the Carpet and Rug Institute (CRI), the pinnacle of cleaning
performance. Engineered to deliver superior cleaning power, productivity
and dependability, while protecting Indoor Air Quality (IAQ), these backpacks
are the perfect combination of power and comfort.
SUPER-QUIET OPERATION
Operating at a whisper-quiet 62 dBA, these units are perfect for cleaning
in noise sensitive environments, as well as for daytime cleaning operations.
These low decibel noise levels enable the Comfort Pro Backpack Vacuums
to proudly meet U.S. Green Building Council LEED-EB and CIMS-GB
requirements for noise sensitivity.
ACTIVE COOLING OPTION
Both models feature a lightweight breathable mesh back panel that allows in
cooling air, keeping the operator up to 25% cooler. The Comfort Pro Premium
model takes it to the next level with a patent pending “AC” system that pulls
warm air away from the operator, keeping the user even cooler and more
comfortable.
HANDS-FREE
The premium model features storage for all the tools right on the belt,
including the wand!  This unique system allows the operator to keep their
“hands free” to perform other tasks without fighting the tools or wand, or
leaving them behind, ensuring maximum productivity and operator comfort.
* See below for Tool Kit details      ** When using HEPA bag        Warranty: 3 years on parts, labor and motor, with lifetime warranty on molded body parts
TOOL KIT 17” Crevice
Tool
Part - CT176
5” Upholstery
Tool
Part - CT188
3” Dusting-
Tool
Part - CT184
14” Powr-Glide
Carpet Tool
Part - CT194
14” Carpet
Tool - Part -
B352-PF10
14” Hard Floor
Tool Part -
C352-PF20
Wand
Adapter
Part - J1007
90° Swivel
Hose Type
Wand
STANDARD 4 4 4 4 4 4 4’ Crush
Proof
Part - J1006
Double-Bend
Part - CT171
HANDS-FREE 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2’ - 6’
Stretch
Part - J1005
Aluminum
Telescoping 32” -
50” Part - CT170
WITH GLOBALLY
SOURCED
COMPONENTS
BUILT IN THE U
SA
�
BP6S - BP6P - BP10S - BP10P